ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9663

KARACHI

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

MUHAMMAD ALI JAUHAR ACADEMY

ROLL NO
9663-M-1-6064

9663-M-2-6145
9663-M-3-6097

9663-M-4-6107
9663-M-5-6114
9663-M-6-6122
9663-M-7-6129
9663-M-8-6138

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD HAMDAN
AHMED

ARHAM HUSSIAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS
MANSURI

HAVI KHAN

SYEDA ZAINAB ALAM
AMNA ROMAN
MUHAMMAD ARHAM
MUHAMMAD UMAR ASIM

FATHER NAME
MEHRAN AHMED

IMRAN HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD INAM MANSURI

UMAIR KHAN

IRSHAD ALAM

FARHAN SHAMIM
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

w

0O N o U b

60

60
75

75
90
90
90
90

44

52
67

71
62
62
62
70

73.33%

86.67%
89.33%

94.67%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
77.78%

8
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



