ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9663

INSTITUTION NAME: MUHAMMAD ALI JAUHAR ACADEMY

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9663-M-1-6064	MUHAMMAD HAMDAN AHMED	MEHRAN AHMED	1	60	44	73.33%
9663-M-2-6145	ARHAM HUSSIAN KHAN	IMRAN HUSSAIN KHAN	2	60	52	86.67%
9663-M-3-6097	MUHAMMAD ANAS MANSURI	MUHAMMAD INAM MANSURI	3	75	67	89.33%
9663-M-4-6107	HAVI KHAN	UMAIR KHAN	4	75	71	94.67%
9663-M-5-6114	SYEDA ZAINAB ALAM	IRSHAD ALAM	5	90	62	68.89%
9663-M-6-6122	AMNA ROMAN	FARHAN SHAMIM	6	90	62	68.89%
9663-M-7-6129	MUHAMMAD ARHAM	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	7	90	62	68.89%
9663-M-8-6138	MUHAMMAD UMAR ASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN	8	90	70	77.78%

8

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction